
Einzelergebnisse gesamt 

Brutto - 13. Tag GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 17.8.2022
Rang 

Brutto

Rang 

Netto
Spieler Hcp Heimatclub

Punkte 

Brutto

Punkte 

Netto

1 12 Wöll Peter 1,1 Golf & Countryclub Lärchenhof 38 39

2 17 Kerscher Martin 4,2 GC Kitzbühel 33 38

3 9 Eberl Josef 6,4 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 32 40

4 5 Hinterholzer Rudi 7,7 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 32 41

5 41 Angerer Klaus 3,5 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 30 33

6 33 Innauer Toni 4,4 GC Seefeld Reith 29 34

7 18 Hochfilzer Georg 7,9 GC Kitzbühel 29 38

8 4 Binder Reinhard 12,2 GC Zillertal Uderns 28 42

9 29 Falkner Albin 9,1 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 26 35

10 24 Werlberger Edi 8,6 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 26 36

11 31 Kerscher Hans 8,1 GC Kitzbühel 26 35

12 38 Reiter Georg 7,5 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 26 34

13 10 Knoll Manfred 14,5 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 24 39

14 55 Vötter Hermann 7,5 GC Kitzbühel 23 29

15 20 Fiederer Oliver 11,8 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 23 37

16 2 Stricker Alfred 21,1 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 22 44

17 40 Norz Peter 10,3 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 22 33

18 3 Hauser Georg 20,7 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 22 44

19 43 Margreiter Werner 9 GC Westendorf 22 33

20 8 Reich Peter 15,3 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 22 40

21 48 Binder Rudolf 9,5 GC Kitzbühel 22 32

22 44 Buchinger Klaus 9,6 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 22 33

23 7 Leb Helmut 17,8 GC Innsbruck-Igls 21 40

24 1 Obermoser Franz 20,4 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 21 44

25 27 Schermann Werner 12,5 GC Mittersill 21 36

26 13 Tofern Kay 16,8 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 21 39

27 42 Klackl Robert 12,3 GC Mittersill 20 33

28 56 Duregger Peter 9,7 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 19 28

29 25 Haid Peter 15,9 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 19 36

30 36 Wieser Robert 13,4 GC Achensee 19 34

31 59 Gasteiger Hans 9,3 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 19 27

32 32 Laucher Anton 15,5 GC Achensee 19 35

33 26 Brugger Reinhard 17,5 GC Westendorf 18 36

34 46 Sinnhuber Walter 14,6 GC Mittersill 17 32

35 15 Mayer Helmuth 22,1 GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm16 38

36 34 Sauer Reinhold 17,8 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 16 34

37 30 Holaus Stefan 16,7 GC Westendorf 16 35

38 39 Fuchs Leonhard 16,9 GC Wilder Kaiser 16 34

39 28 Prossegger Kaspar 20,5 GC Mittersill 16 36

40 54 Hasenöhrl Sandor 15,6 GC Innsbruck-Igls 15 29

41 14 Steixner Gerhard 20,9 GC Westendorf 15 38

42 11 Pletzer Rudolf 22,2 GC Westendorf 15 39

43 19 Sommerer Alfons 22,5 GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm15 38

44 53 Gasser Erwin 15,1 GC Innsbruck-Igls 14 29

45 35 De-Raaf Wolfgang 18,4 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 14 34

46 50 Wacker Johann 19,6 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 13 30

47 45 Schweinsteiger Alfred 19,6 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 13 32

48 47 Koller Bernhard 21,1 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 13 32

49 65 Hauer Günther 17,9 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 13 26

50 64 Reinard Hans 16,9 GC Westendorf 13 26

51 60 Hörhager jun. Richard 20,4 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 12 27

52 16 Dorrer Fritz 23,1 GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm12 38



53 67 Metzker Oliver 13,7 GC Mittersill 11 20

54 6 Vorderegger Gotthard 28 GC Mittersill 11 36

55 21 Binggl Walter 25,1 GC Mittersill 11 37

56 58 Kaltenhauser Siegfried 20,8 GC Mittersill 10 27

57 23 Rief Günther 25,5 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 9 36

58 51 Walser Peter 24,9 GC Mittersill 9 30

59 49 Senn Hannes 26 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 9 31

60 37 Glätzle Peter 26,4 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 8 34

61 57 Noichl Andreas 24,3 GC Mittersill 8 28

62 62 Hofherr Rigobert 24 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 7 27

63 22 Gassner Herbert 30 GC Mittersill 7 37

64 63 Reichstamm Mario 23,2 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 6 26

65 61 Pölzelbauer Hans 24,1 GC Kitzbühel Schwarzsee 6 27

66 68 Pöll Gerhard 19,2 GC Kitzbühel 6 18

67 52 Mader Hans 26,9 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 5 29

68 66 Platzer Karl 26,4 GC Wilder Kaiser 2 22

69 69 Hörhager Georg 15,4 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 0 0



Einzelergebnisse gesamt 

Netto - 13. Tag GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 17.8.2022
Rang 

Brutto

Rang 

Netto
Spieler Hcp Heimatclub

Punkte 

Brutto

Punkte 

Netto

24 1 Obermoser Franz 20,4 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 21 44

16 2 Stricker Alfred 21,1 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 22 44

18 3 Hauser Georg 20,7 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 22 44

8 4 Binder Reinhard 12,2 GC Zillertal Uderns 28 42

4 5 Hinterholzer Rudi 7,7 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 32 41

54 6 Vorderegger Gotthard 28 GC Mittersill 11 36

23 7 Leb Helmut 17,8 GC Innsbruck-Igls 21 40

20 8 Reich Peter 15,3 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 22 40

3 9 Eberl Josef 6,4 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 32 40

13 10 Knoll Manfred 14,5 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 24 39

42 11 Pletzer Rudolf 22,2 GC Westendorf 15 39

1 12 Wöll Peter 1,1 Golf & Countryclub Lärchenhof 38 39

26 13 Tofern Kay 16,8 Mieming Mieminger Plateau 21 39

41 14 Steixner Gerhard 20,9 GC Westendorf 15 38

35 15 Mayer Helmuth 22,1 GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm16 38

52 16 Dorrer Fritz 23,1 GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm12 38

2 17 Kerscher Martin 4,2 GC Kitzbühel 33 38

7 18 Hochfilzer Georg 7,9 GC Kitzbühel 29 38

43 19 Sommerer Alfons 22,5 GC ESR Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach-Hinterglemm15 38

15 20 Fiederer Oliver 11,8 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 23 37

55 21 Binggl Walter 25,1 GC Mittersill 11 37

63 22 Gassner Herbert 30 GC Mittersill 7 37

57 23 Rief Günther 25,5 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 9 36

10 24 Werlberger Edi 8,6 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 26 36

29 25 Haid Peter 15,9 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 19 36

33 26 Brugger Reinhard 17,5 GC Westendorf 18 36

25 27 Schermann Werner 12,5 GC Mittersill 21 36

39 28 Prossegger Kaspar 20,5 GC Mittersill 16 36

9 29 Falkner Albin 9,1 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 26 35

37 30 Holaus Stefan 16,7 GC Westendorf 16 35

11 31 Kerscher Hans 8,1 GC Kitzbühel 26 35

32 32 Laucher Anton 15,5 GC Achensee 19 35

6 33 Innauer Toni 4,4 GC Seefeld Reith 29 34

36 34 Sauer Reinhold 17,8 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 16 34

45 35 De-Raaf Wolfgang 18,4 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 14 34

30 36 Wieser Robert 13,4 GC Achensee 19 34

60 37 Glätzle Peter 26,4 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 8 34

12 38 Reiter Georg 7,5 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 26 34

38 39 Fuchs Leonhard 16,9 GC Wilder Kaiser 16 34

17 40 Norz Peter 10,3 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 22 33

5 41 Angerer Klaus 3,5 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 30 33

27 42 Klackl Robert 12,3 GC Mittersill 20 33

19 43 Margreiter Werner 9 GC Westendorf 22 33

22 44 Buchinger Klaus 9,6 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 22 33

47 45 Schweinsteiger Alfred 19,6 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 13 32

34 46 Sinnhuber Walter 14,6 GC Mittersill 17 32

48 47 Koller Bernhard 21,1 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 13 32

21 48 Binder Rudolf 9,5 GC Kitzbühel 22 32

59 49 Senn Hannes 26 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 9 31

46 50 Wacker Johann 19,6 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 13 30

58 51 Walser Peter 24,9 GC Mittersill 9 30



67 52 Mader Hans 26,9 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 5 29

44 53 Gasser Erwin 15,1 GC Innsbruck-Igls 14 29

40 54 Hasenöhrl Sandor 15,6 GC Innsbruck-Igls 15 29

14 55 Vötter Hermann 7,5 GC Kitzbühel 23 29

28 56 Duregger Peter 9,7 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 19 28

61 57 Noichl Andreas 24,3 GC Mittersill 8 28

56 58 Kaltenhauser Siegfried 20,8 GC Mittersill 10 27

31 59 Gasteiger Hans 9,3 GC Eichenheim Kitzbühel-Aurach 19 27

51 60 Hörhager jun. Richard 20,4 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 12 27

65 61 Pölzelbauer Hans 24,1 GC Kitzbühel Schwarzsee 6 27

62 62 Hofherr Rigobert 24 Tiroler Zugspitz Golf 7 27

64 63 Reichstamm Mario 23,2 GC Seefeld-Wildmoos 6 26

50 64 Reinard Hans 16,9 GC Westendorf 13 26

49 65 Hauer Günther 17,9 Kaiserwinkl Golf Kössen 13 26

68 66 Platzer Karl 26,4 GC Wilder Kaiser 2 22

53 67 Metzker Oliver 13,7 GC Mittersill 11 20

66 68 Pöll Gerhard 19,2 GC Kitzbühel 6 18

69 69 Hörhager Georg 15,4 GC Walchsee-Moarhof 0 0


